

## Lion's Pride Award Enrolment Form

## A personalised opportunity to celebrate your commitment to improving yourself

#### Personalise Details:

First Name:	Last Name:
Class:	

#### **Declaration:**

I agree to enrol as a participant on the Lion's Pride award programme at Rossmore School. I understand that I will be responsible for keeping evidence of my achievements and uploading them onto GoogleClassroom or in my Lion's Pride Award record book.

Print name:	Signature:	Date:

### Consent to enrol from a parent/guardian:

I agree to \_\_\_\_\_\_ enrolling as a participant on the Lion's Pride award programme at Rossmore School.

I know that it is my responsibility to check that any activity that \_\_\_\_\_\_ undertakes for the Lion's Pride award programme is appropriately managed and insured.

I will also support \_\_\_\_\_\_ in collecting evidence and recording it appropriately.

I give consent/ do not give consent for pictures of my child to be used on the information booklets about the Lion's Pride Award/ on the school website.

Print name:	Signature:	Date:

# Challenge yourself...Inspire others...Build skills for life

"It's a great way to support your community."

- Rowan, Year 6